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Menu 1l Medications Price Non Chargeable Items
Afrin Nasal Spray, 30ml $5.00 Acetaminophen, 325mg #2
Amoxicillin, 500mg #30 $12.00 Benadryl
Amoxicillin Pot Clav, 875mg #14 $19.00 Ibuprofen, 200mg #2
Azithromycin, 250 mg #4 $13.00 Lidocaine
Azithromycin, 250 mg #6, card $13.00 Xylocaine MPF
Azithromycin, 500 mg #6 $20.00
Benzonatate, 100 mg softgels #20 $13.00 TB Screening
Ceftriaxone, 250mg IM $8.00 T-Spot  $60.00
Cephalexin, 500 mg #20 $12.00 PPD $10.00
Cetirizine HCL, 10mg #30 $10.00
Cetirizine HCL, 10mg #100 $12.00 Discontined Items:
Ciprofloxacin, 250mg #6 $9.00 Nuva Ring $180.00
Ciprofloxacin, 500mg #20 $13.00 Ciprofloxacin, 500mg #6 - $9.00
Clotrimazole 1% Vaginal Cream $12.00 Mirena IUC - $910.00
Culturelle probiotic, #30 $15.00 Ventolin HFA inhaler (60 doses) - $35.00
Cyclobenzaprine, 5mg #15 tabs $9.00
Debacterol $11.00
Dermabond Pen $65.00
Doxycycline, 100 mg #20 $19.00
Ear Wax Drops $5.00
Erythromycin OPHTHAL Ointment 3.5gm $20.00
Fexofenadine, 180 mg #30 $21.00
Fexofenadine, 180 mg #100 $24.00
FLOVENT HFA 110MCG inhaler $276.00
Fluconazole, 150mg tablet #1 $11.00
Fluconazole, 150mg tablet #2 $14.00
Fluticasone Nasal Spray, 50 mcg $16.00
Hibiclens - generic - 8oz. $10.00
Ketorolac, 30mg-ml $8.00
Metronidazole, 0.75% VagGel 70gm tube $100.00
Metronidazole, 500 mg #14 $14.00
MOXIFLOXACIN 0.5% OPHTHALM SOL 3 ml $40.00
Mupirocin 2% Ointment, 22gm tube $16.00
Naproxen Sodium, 500mg #20 tabs $10.00 Sumatriptan, 100 mg #9 $15.00
Neo-Poly HC OTIC Suspension $54.00 Tamiflu, 75mg #10 capsules $60.00
Nitrofurantoin, 100mg #10 $21.00 Terbinafine HCL (Lamisil) 1% cream tube $18.00
Olopatadine 0.1% OPHTHALM, 5ml $24.00 Triamcinolone, 0.1% cream, 15 gm tube $11.00
Omeprazole, 20mg #30caps $13.00 Triamcinolone, 0.1% ointment 15 gm tube $11.00
Ondansetron, 8 mg ODT (3 tabs) $10.00 Triamcinolone, 0.1% ointment 80 gm tube $14.00
Penicillin VK, 500mg #20 tabs $12.00 TrimethSulfa DS tabs, #6 $9.00
Polymyxin OPHTHALM Soln, 10mL $16.00 TrimethSulfa DS tabs, #20 $10.00
Prednisone, 20mg #21 $12.00 VALACYCLOVIR 500MG CAPLETS 12 ea $13.00
ProAir/HFA Albuterol Inhaler, 8.5gm $55.00 VALACYCLOVIR 1 GRAM CAPLETS 21 ea $23.00

Ranitidine, 150mg #60 tabs $19.00 Vitron-C, #60 $15.00
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Contraceptives
Aubra EQ, 28 day
Chateal EQ, 28 day
Econtra EZ, 1.5 mg #1
Ella, 30mg #1
Kyleena IUC

Liletta IUC
Medroxy-progesterone, IM
Nexplanon Implant
Nuva Ring (Generic)
Paragard IUC

Tarina Fe, 28 day
Tri-Previfem, 28 day
Tri-Vylibra Lo, 28 day
Tulana, 28 day

Vaccines

Hepatitis A (Havrix)
Hepatitis B (Energix-B)
HPV (Gardasil 9)

Influenza (Flucelvax/Fluzone)

MMR

Meningococcal A,C, Y, W-135 (Menactra)

Oral Typhoid, live (Vivotif)
Polio-IPV (Ipol)
Pneumovax 23

Serogroup B Meningococcal (Bexsero)
Td (Tetanus/Diphtheria), (Tenivac)

Tdap (Adacel)

Typhoid, injectable (Typhim Vi)

Varicella (Varivax)

Medical Supplies
Ankle Air Cast

Buddy Loops
Cane

Condoms
Crutches

Peak Flow Meter
Pill Cutter
Sharp's Container
Spacer
Thermometer
Wrist Splint
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Price
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$32.00
$910.00
$565.00
$88.00
$975.00
$145.00
$840.00
$11.00
$12.00
$16.00
$11.00

$90.00
$80.00
$250.00
$20.00
$90.00
$142.00
$103.00
$47.00
$120.00
$225.00
$48.00
$60.00
$126.00
$140.00

Price

With CHP

$33.00
$5.00
$15.00
Open
$27.00
$20.00
$4.00
$6.00
$15.00
$5.00
$22.00

$7.00
$5.00
$3.00
Open
$5.00
$20.00
$4.00
$6.00
$15.00
$5.00
$4.00



